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CLINTON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
3535 OLD U.S. 27
SAINT 30HNS, MICHIGAN 48879

Safes: Luke Meyer

Clinton County Road Commission-3535 Old U.S, 27
Saint Johns/ Michigan 48879 United States
3535 Old U.S. 27 Saint Johns, Michigan 48879

EstID: EST4409547

Date: Feb-27-2024

Bobcat E-35 Hourly Rate w/ Operator $150.00

Price is for an hourly rate of an operator and a Bobcat E-35.

Kubota KX71-3 Hourly Rate w/ Operator $140.00

Price is for an hourly rate of an operator and a Kubota KX71-3.

Mobilization Fee $300.00

Price Is for travel of select machine, operator/ truck and trailer anywhere in Clinton County.
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TL Contracting Inc.

16803 Industrial Pkwy.
Lansing, MI 48906

517-669-0600 - Office
517-669-8919 - Fax

TimLfSTLContractinqinc.org Email

Labor
1,

2.

3.

4.

*OT=

Equipment*

Item No.

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Exceed 40

2024 CCRC
As-Needed Excavation Services

Unit

Foreman

Foreman

Laborer

Laborer

hrs./week/ or 10 hrs./day.

Description Unit Price

$104.74 Straight Time
$157.11 Over Time*

$59.66 Straight Time
$81.42 Over Time*

Mob & Demob $225.00 an hour for lowboy

Plus any permits needed for overweight/width

Item No.

1.

2.

3.

4.
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13.

14.

15.

16.

Unit

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Description

Backhoe
Dozer/ D-4GL

Dozer/ D6R

Dozer/ D6-20

Dozer, D4K

Dozer/ D6K2

Excavator/ 305.5 IVIini

Excavator/ 308 Mini

Excavator, 314

Excavator, 325B Long Reach

Excavator/ 336

Excavator/ 349

Excavator, 330

Excavator/ 315

Lead Truck With Pup, inci. driver

Lead Truck Without Pup, inci. driver

Unit Price

$160.18
$155.18
$175.18
$190.18
$155.18
$168.68
$145.18

$158.68
$160.18

$200.18
$180.18

$215.18
$180.18
$160.18
$180.00

$150.00
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29.

30.

31.

32.
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Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour
Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour
Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Tri-Axle

Water Truck
Service Truck/Tool Truck

Loader/ 938
Leader/ 950
Leader/ 320
Off-Road Truck CAT 730

Road Grader, JD 570
Smooth Drum Roller

Sheep foot Roller
Skidsteer, 239 Cat Tracked

Skidsteer/ 247B Cat Tracked
Skidsteer/ 259 Cat Tracked
Skidsteer/ 289 Cat Tracked
Telehandler
JD 9560 Tractor with pan
JD 9620 Tractor with pan

$140.00
$135.18
$100.00
$175.18
$185.18

$X75.18
$215.18

$155.18
$145.18
$145.18
$155.18
$155.18

$X55.18
$165.18

$165.18
$285.00
$285.00

* Equipment rates include operator.

* All Equipment owned by Tl Contracting/ INC.
* IVtinimum of 8 Hours per mobilization

* Oversize or overweight permits NOT Included
2/22/2024


